WZ-65), MEASURING LAND AREA 325 SQ. 
YDS. AND 3394 SQ. FT. (BUILT- UP AREA), OUT OF KHASRA NO. 

130, SITAUTED AT LAL DORA, VILLAGE- SHAKURPUR, DELHI-
110034, AND BOUNDED AS: 
NORTH: P. OF MANOJ YADAV 
SOUTH: PROPERTY OF OTHER 
EAST: GALI 

WEST: PROPERTY OF OTHER 

INR 1,75,50,000/- 

(RUPEES ONE 

CRORE SEVENTY-

FIVE LAKHS FIFTY 

THOUSAND ONLY) 

11:00 A.M. TO 01.00 

P.M. ON 20.01.2026 

LN0000000010395 

LN0000000018573 

LN0000000019274 

LN0000000010246 

EARNEST MONEY 
DEPOSIT 10% 
INR 17,55,000/- 
(RUPEES 
SEVENTEEN LAKHS 
FIFTY-FIVE 
THOUSAND ONLY). 

https://www.bankauctions.in/

INR1,86,88,866.14/-  

(RUPEES ONE CRORE 
EIGHTY-SIX LAKH EIGHTY-
EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT 
HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX AND 
FOURTEEN PAISA ONLY.) 
AS ON 24.12.2025 

BID 

INCREMENT 

AMOUNT 50,000/- 

(FIFTY 

THOUSAND 

ONLY) 

30.11.2021  

TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

The e-Auction is being held on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS BASIS” and “WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS”.